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TpeHuposka. Typvnur Crapr - 10.08.2018 - 15:15:00

Moscow Raceway - 3931 M.

Mos. Cr.h. Pamunus, umsa Jlyqyui.kp. Bup. Pas. or nua. Pa3. or npeg. Kp-B Maxc.ck.
1 14 TABPW/IOB Knum 1:43.167 8 9 228.3
2 1 BPAMUH Omutpuit 1:44.067 s 0.900 0.900 9 228.8
3 43  MACNEHHUKOB AHppein 1:44.216 5 1.049 0.149 8 228.3
4 10 BAJOEB AuTon 1:44.421 8 1.254 0.205 9 2259
5 7 CTEMAHOB Muxaun 1:44.464 4 1.297 ©0.043 9 226.4
6 88 [IYAWH Buranuis ' 1:44.900 8 1.733 0.436 - 10 228.3
7 27 TPAYEB Muxaun 1:44.929 7 1.762 0.029 10 224.1
8 3 YAYKANO Anekceii 1:44.930 7 1.763 0.001 8- 229.8
9 77  NYKALUEBUY Usan 1:44.937 7 1.770 0.007 8 230.3
10 47 TONKAYEB fies 1:45.109 7 1.942 0.172 10 225.9
11 76  MWHHAXMETOB Wpek 1:45.207 8 2.040 0.098 10 227.8
12 5 TOJIKOB PomaH 1:45.230 4 2.063 0.023 9 223.1
13 89 WWUrABYTAMHOB Tumyp 1:45.466 9 2.299 0.236 9 226.4
14 91 BYPAYUKUN Fpuropui 1:45.514 4. 2.347 0.048 6 221.8
15 19 WEWEHUH Bnagumup 1:45.845 4 2.678 0.331 9 222.2
16 46 TAHTMAXEP Ecbum ‘ 1:45.963 9 2.796 0.118 11 225.9
17 11 NAAbITUH Kupunn 1:46.037 3 2.870 0.074 7 221.3
18 17  AWWH Nasen 1:46.366 4 3.199 0.329 10 226.4
19 8 TOPNAY Brnagumup i 1:46.437 3 3.270 0.071 9 -225.0
20 80 ABAMYEB AHgpeit 1:46.571 4 3.404 0.134 10 222.7
21 95 [JAI'MEB Maromen 1:46.982 7 3.815 0.411 9 224.1
22 9  XAPYK Oner 1:47.881 5 4.714 . 0.899 10 223.1
fyuwee spems kpyra . 1:43.167 & kpyre 8 yuacthuk/komarpa 14 : TABPUNOB Knum () Bpems ny6nuka ummn
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5 aTan YemnuoHaTa Poccum B 3a4&THBLIX rpynnax "Typunr", "Typunr-nait"
Mockoackasi o6nactb, Bonokonamckuii paiioH, Tpacca "Moscow Raceway"

Crapr - 10.08.2018 - 15:15:00
Moscow Raceway - 3931 w.

Kpyr Kp ..1 I Kp.2 ! Kp.3 I Kp.4 | Kp..5 I Kp..6 | Kp.7 | Kp..8 Kp.9 | Kp ..o

Cr.n. | damunus, ums Kp.

14 |FABPUJIOB Knum 9 1-10 | 2:12.301 | 2:28.153 | 3:00.710 | 1:43.353 1:43.634 | 1:53.578 | 3:12.864 1:46.432
|1 [BPATUH Amurpun N 8| 1:52.784 | 3:32.641 [ 1:44.249 [ 2:21.606 | ]
[43_[MACTEHHVKOB Argpen | & ] [ ]
| 10 |FAOEB Anron | 9 7 A8 1:54.687 ]
{7 _[CTENAHOB Muxann | 9 T 10 i 1:53.361 [ 3:00.616 [ 1:46.392 | 1:46.036 | 146803 ]
| 88 [AYOWH Buranun |10 T 770 Jza79%s] 2:07.796 | 2:01.503 ] 1:53.960 [ 3:00.784 | 1:45.802 | 1:45.020
[ 27 [rPAYEB Muxawn [ 10 T 11
L3 [AYAYKANO Anexcei | 8 T 110 [2i1382]2330970] 1:45.445 | 1:54.983 [ 4:19.032 | 1:44.988
|77_[NYKALIEBWY Vsan | 8 T 170 [203585[228725 | 1:45.771 ] 1:51.449 [ 3:49.088 | 1:45.110
[ 47_|TONKAUEB Ties |10 T 1-10 [206:899[2:01.506 | 1:46.511 | 153,025 | 3:14.647] 1:47.307
|76 _[MUHHAXMETOB Vipex | 10 T -1 [1:55706 [ 1:46.670 | 1:45.451 | 1:45.986 [ 1:45.776 | 1:59.813 | 3:21.811 | ;
| 5 [rONVKOB Poman | 9 [ 1-10_ ]2:00803] 204741 | 3:46.608 K230 1:45.831 [ 2:03.417 [ 308.194 | 1:45.886 [326222] ]
[ 89 [WMrABYTAUHOB Tuwyp | 9 | _1-10 [2:01138]2:03.423 | 1:46.636 | 1:50.021 [ 3:13.731 [ 1:47.166 [ 1:53.269 | 3:05.052
| 91 _[BYPNYLIKW Mpuropni [ 6 T 10
[ 19 [WEWEHWH Bragumup [ 9 T 1w
| 46 _[FAHTMAXEP Edum [ n 1-10 ] 2:03.149 | 2:14.875 [ 1:46.768 [ 1:47.006 | 1:46.748 | 1:46.176

11-20 | 1:46.855

[ 11 [NAGBITVH Kupunn | 7 T 1% JEEEE] 1:46.194 ] 1:46.274 | 1:57.921 | 8:56.615] ]
{ 17 [AlWH Nasen [ 10 [ 1w 1:46.515 | 1:53.884 | 2:56.600 [ 1:46.908 | 1:46.738 | 1:47.758 |
| 8 [roPnAY Bragumup [ 9T 7% ]
| 80 JABANYEB Angpeit | 10 T 10 g8 1:46.587 | 2:12.490 [ 2:52.369 | 2:04.116 | 1:59.815 | 1:46.931 |
[ 95 [RATVIEB Maromen | 9 T 110 [2s0419]212.109] 1:49.815 | 1:53.891 [ 3:23.054 [ 1:50.748 |[Raay
(9 [XAPYK Oner [ 10 [ 1w
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